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Rundenbester:

224

127

112

104

95

 

 

 

Skg - Dartliga

Teamrangliste u.
  Rundenergebnisse

B-Liga Süd

Bet-Station III 

DC Sandwirt

Bet-Station IV

5

3

7

11

13

9 15

11

7

11

10 14

16

18

8

15

13

18

13

14

7Speedy Bull

10

8

9

  

Bet-Station III 

Fasl Hans 0,875  

Müllner Franz 1,000

Frühjahr 2007

Runde 14 Bet-Station II

Bet-Station IV

DC Zer`röschen

DC Haberg

DC Sandwirt

Bet-Station III 

DC Agathaschmiede

DC Zer`röschen 8 8DC Sandwirt

6

7

8 DC Zer`röschen 224 57 257

DC Haberg

224

127

96

4

5

224

224

97

112

90

2

3

Bet-Station II

DC Agathaschmiede

224

224

128

97

57,14%

Bet-Station IV

Bet-Station II

DC Haberg

6

8

News:

Runde 13 14 1288Speedy Bull DC Agathaschmiede

Team

Speedy Bull1 14023065,18%

Play

78146224

%Wins SatzverhältnisWins lost

120

194

129

167

42,41%

25,45% 119

56,70%

56,70%

50,00%

46,43%

212

204

206

212

204

168

169

173

190

-23

-45

-138

38

43

31

4

181

167
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